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30

31

44

45

District

District

District

District

 31,579

 34,209

 92,947

 82,324

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 104

 576

 4,811

 2,883

 21,594

 309

 43

 1,259

 103

 588

 4,290

 3,611

 24,025

 434

 29

 1,129

 251

 4,978

 7,472

 11,898

 62,211

 1,960

 177

 4,000

 337

 2,014

 31,263

 9,171

 32,976

 1,444

 90

 5,029

 16,796  13,907  876

 17,981  15,422  806

 47,175  43,276  2,496

 44,438  34,450  3,436

 67  36  1

 320  252  4

 2,940  1,808  63

 1,549  1,299  35

 11,375  10,009  210

 152  136  21

 22  19  2

 371  348  540

 62  40  1

 302  274  12

 2,401  1,833  56

 1,921  1,650  40

 12,676  11,096  253

 224  194  16

 18  11

 377  324  428

 125  122  4

 2,565  2,329  84

 4,050  3,321  101

 6,411  5,360  127

 31,631  29,923  657

 986  908  66

 89  85  3

 1,318  1,228  1,454

 182  146  9

 1,098  890  26

 18,645  12,152  466

 4,910  4,125  136

 17,333  15,286  357

 756  634  54

 55  35

 1,459  1,182  2,388

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  642,271
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46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

 69,064

 106,424

 82,433

 87,514

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 261

 1,444

 35,901

 10,384

 15,382

 1,044

 102

 4,546

 336

 1,985

 5,514

 12,277

 81,054

 1,476

 105

 3,677

 201

 2,747

 8,265

 38,932

 26,617

 1,787

 114

 3,770

 301

 3,427

 7,983

 24,859

 45,290

 1,246

 138

 4,270

 37,575  28,100  3,389

 54,446  49,134  2,844

 42,952  36,963  2,518

 44,237  40,076  3,201

 143  111  7

 720  706  18

 21,575  13,851  475

 5,616  4,670  98

 7,848  7,397  137

 531  463  50

 50  52

 1,092  850  2,604

 170  157  9

 1,013  946  26

 3,002  2,443  69

 6,614  5,537  126

 41,848  38,397  809

 751  654  71

 62  41  2

 986  959  1,732

 120  77  4

 1,425  1,291  31

 4,453  3,717  95

 20,903  17,609  420

 13,888  12,440  289

 948  788  51

 62  47  5

 1,153  994  1,623

 156  140  5

 1,759  1,609  59

 4,289  3,590  104

 13,475  11,105  279

 22,708  22,038  544

 653  531  62

 81  55  2

 1,116  1,008  2,146

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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50District

 55,776

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 151

 2,668

 4,769

 13,813

 30,997

 1,128

 81

 2,169

 28,218  25,974  1,584

 79  71  1

 1,391  1,248  29

 2,507  2,195  67

 7,385  6,278  150

 15,610  15,026  361

 566  518  44

 45  36

 635  602  932

Total Race

Total Sex
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 12,457

 11,594

 30,106

 44,111

 44,315

 39,019

 38,102

 34,606

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 48

 185

 3,958

 1,297

 6,417

 146

 17

 389

 39

 186

 3,425

 1,613

 5,806

 180

 12

 333

 88

 1,603

 5,710

 5,111

 15,524

 826

 73

 1,171

 199

 780

 25,923

 4,625

 9,690

 738

 47

 2,109

 168

 528

 30,204

 5,453

 5,452

 568

 61

 1,881

 136

 671

 4,197

 5,872

 26,390

 655

 43

 1,055

 99

 950

 6,344

 19,443

 8,958

 898

 46

 1,364

 131

 1,021

 6,077

 11,736

 13,785

 555

 54

 1,247

 7,279  4,923  255

 6,706  4,663  225

 16,835  12,656  615

 25,905  16,919  1,287

 25,977  17,060  1,278

 21,785  16,461  773

 21,120  16,199  783

 19,187  14,596  823

 32  16

 112  72  1

 2,481  1,425  52

 737  546  14

 3,669  2,688  60

 83  60  3

 10  7

 155  109  125

 27  12

 105  80  1

 2,032  1,348  45

 901  695  17

 3,410  2,335  61

 93  82  5

 7  5

 131  106  96

 49  38  1

 851  727  25

 3,276  2,359  75

 2,869  2,188  54

 8,810  6,550  164

 444  363  19

 38  34  1

 498  397  276

 120  75  4

 453  318  9

 15,902  9,643  378

 2,564  1,997  64

 5,645  3,944  101

 391  321  26

 29  18

 801  603  705

 95  68  5

 283  242  3

 18,578  11,239  387

 3,075  2,330  48

 2,949  2,455  48

 329  214  25

 32  29

 636  483  762

 76  57  3

 369  294  8

 2,406  1,739  52

 3,290  2,517  65

 14,877  11,251  262

 359  279  17

 28  14  1

 380  310  365

 58  37  4

 506  437  7

 3,585  2,684  75

 10,764  8,492  187

 5,143  3,719  96

 495  386  17

 25  18  3

 544  426  394

 74  54  3

 542  459  20

 3,440  2,564  73

 6,655  4,970  111

 7,669  5,947  169

 305  232  18

 35  19

 467  351  429

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  273,980           
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50District

 19,670

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 49

 810

 3,603

 6,133

 7,886

 484

 27

 678

 10,970  8,271  429

 24  25

 439  363  8

 1,975  1,577  51

 3,465  2,606  62

 4,510  3,263  113

 257  214  13

 18  9

 282  214  182

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  273,980           
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 12,096

 14,508

 37,279

 19,644

 8,665

 41,658

 17,372

 26,338

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 28

 167

 195

 622

 10,765

 67

 8

 244

 38

 169

 194

 795

 12,932

 104

 6

 270

 89

 1,363

 461

 2,750

 31,395

 368

 28

 825

 59

 495

 1,103

 1,609

 15,671

 187

 12

 508

 42

 369

 1,086

 1,197

 5,608

 126

 7

 230

 114

 600

 277

 2,350

 37,209

 292

 22

 794

 42

 663

 378

 5,306

 10,261

 258

 17

 447

 75

 1,080

 337

 4,479

 19,455

 238

 19

 655

 6,128  5,782  186

 7,367  6,926  215

 18,245  18,442  592

 9,854  9,467  323

 4,278  4,247  140

 20,965  20,094  599

 8,616  8,460  296

 12,661  13,127  550

 19  8  1

 92  75

 92  101  2

 306  309  7

 5,515  5,147  103

 27  35  5

 2  5  1

 75  102  67

 23  15

 89  74  6

 71  122  1

 401  386  8

 6,628  6,172  132

 50  49  5

 3  3

 102  105  63

 44  44  1

 689  650  24

 210  247  4

 1,414  1,305  31

 15,404  15,684  307

 177  177  14

 13  14  1

 294  321  210

 26  33

 267  225  3

 523  569  11

 797  795  17

 7,957  7,559  155

 93  90  4

 5  7

 186  189  133

 22  19  1

 165  194  10

 541  540  5

 587  606  4

 2,819  2,742  47

 53  71  2

 4  3

 87  72  71

 57  55  2

 301  287  12

 119  156  2

 1,207  1,124  19

 18,874  18,019  316

 138  141  13

 10  12

 259  300  235

 24  18

 352  302  9

 146  225  7

 2,675  2,568  63

 5,107  5,051  103

 130  122  6

 8  9

 174  165  108

 38  36  1

 558  509  13

 146  189  2

 2,250  2,174  55

 9,350  9,870  235

 111  112  15

 12  7

 196  230  229

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  197,265           
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50District

 19,705

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 51

 805

 248

 2,810

 15,125

 246

 21

 399

 9,502  9,881  322

 24  26  1

 412  380  13

 119  125  4

 1,426  1,351  33

 7,253  7,717  155

 116  120  10

 9  12

 143  150  106

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  197,265           
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 7,026

 8,107

 25,562

 18,569

 16,084

 25,747

 26,959

 26,570

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 28

 224

 658

 964

 4,412

 96

 18

 626

 26

 233

 671

 1,203

 5,287

 150

 11

 526

 74

 2,012

 1,301

 4,037

 15,292

 766

 76

 2,004

 79

 739

 4,237

 2,937

 7,615

 519

 31

 2,412

 51

 547

 4,611

 3,734

 4,322

 350

 34

 2,435

 86

 714

 1,040

 4,055

 17,455

 529

 40

 1,828

 60

 1,134

 1,543

 14,183

 7,398

 631

 51

 1,959

 95

 1,326

 1,569

 8,644

 12,050

 453

 65

 2,368

 3,389  3,202  435

 3,908  3,833  366

 12,095  12,178  1,289

 8,679  8,064  1,826

 7,320  6,793  1,971

 11,696  12,579  1,472

 13,216  12,304  1,439

 12,389  12,353  1,828

 16  12

 116  105  3

 367  282  9

 506  444  14

 2,191  2,174  47

 42  41  13

 10  7  1

 141  137  348

 12  13  1

 108  120  5

 298  363  10

 619  569  15

 2,638  2,589  60

 81  63  6

 8  3

 144  113  269

 32  40  2

 1,025  952  35

 564  715  22

 2,128  1,867  42

 7,417  7,689  186

 365  368  33

 38  37  1

 526  510  968

 36  38  5

 378  347  14

 2,220  1,940  77

 1,549  1,333  55

 3,731  3,783  101

 272  223  24

 21  10

 472  390  1,550

 26  24  1

 272  270  5

 2,456  2,072  83

 1,954  1,734  46

 2,080  2,200  42

 149  178  23

 14  20

 369  295  1,771

 37  45  4

 343  365  6

 477  548  15

 2,117  1,896  42

 8,097  9,127  231

 254  234  41

 24  15  1

 347  349  1,132

 38  22

 567  552  15

 722  808  13

 7,464  6,549  170

 3,638  3,670  90

 323  280  28

 29  20  2

 435  403  1,121

 44  50  1

 659  641  26

 703  837  29

 4,570  3,961  113

 5,689  6,221  140

 237  187  29

 34  29  2

 453  427  1,488

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  171,025           
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50District

 16,401

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 51

 1,053

 918

 4,870

 7,986

 398

 33

 1,092

 7,746  7,822  833

 31  20

 540  505  8

 413  493  12

 2,494  2,321  55

 3,847  4,046  93

 193  184  21

 18  15

 210  238  644

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  171,025           


